

# AS WE GROW DIAPER BANK

A Program of the Junior League of Toledo

### **Sponsorship Opportunities**





Junior League of Toledo
Oliver House, 27 Broadway Street 100D, Toledo, OH 43604
Juniorleaguetoledo.org
impact@juniorleaguetoledo.org



## AS WE GROW DIAPER BANK

A Program of the Junior League of Toledo

The Junior League of Toledo diaper bank, As We Grow, addresses the diaper need in Lucas County.

1 in 3 American families experience diaper need. Babies without clean diapers are exposed to more potential health risks and are less likely to be accepted to daycares, leaving parents unable to attend work. According to a study by the National Diaper Bank Network, Ohio has a total of 411,064 members of its population under the age of 3. **Keeping these children clean, dry and healthy is key to building a solid foundation.** 

#### **About the Junior League of Toledo:**

We are an organization of women committed to promoting voluntarism, developing the potential of women and improving communities through the effective action and leadership of trained volunteers.

We are committed to inclusive environments of diverse individuals, organizations and communities.

#### **Our Event:**

As We Grow hosted its first annual virtual race, Diaper Dash, September 11 through September 27 to raise money for the diaper bank. This will be an annual event.



#### Binkie Sponsor -- \$250

• Recognition on Junior League of Toledo Website

#### **Bottle Sponsor -- \$500**

- Recognition on the Junior League of Toledo Website
- Recognition on the Junior League of Toledo Social Media Accounts

#### **Blanket Sponsor -- \$1,000**

- Recognition on the Junior League of Toledo Website
- Recognition on the Junior League of Toledo Social Media Accounts
- Opportunity to have logo displayed at As We Grow fundraising events, education events and merchandise

#### **Distribution Partner**

- Recognition on the Junior League of Toledo Website
- Junior League of Toledo will provide a storage bin, signage, and pick up once per month
- Distribution Partner will place storage bin in the business for individuals to drop off items







#### **Sponsorship Commitment Form**

Please clearly mark the sponsorship level and complete the form. All sponsorship commitments and benefits and through May 2021. All sponsors will be provided with sponsor signage to display. Please return the form to <a href="mailto:impact@juniorleaguetoledo.org">impact@juniorleaguetoledo.org</a>

Binkie Sponsorship (\$250)		_ Bottle Sponsorship (\$500)
Blanket Sponsorsh	nip (\$1,000)	Distribution Partner
Contact Name:		
Business Name:		
Mailing Address:		
City:	State:	Zip Code:
Phone Number:		
Email Address:		
Го pay by check: make checks	payable to: "	Junior League of Toledo"
For other payment methods p	lease contact	t JI T Treasurer at

treasurer@juniorleaguetoledo.org